
公開招標/報價 

招標日期：8/6/2020 

截標日期：29/6/2020 (下午 3時) 

Q14/1920 Provision of RWI Phonics School-based 

Support Package for 2020-21 

 

招標日期：8/6/2020 

截標日期：29/6/2020 (下午 3時) 

T13/1920 Supply of School Insurance Plans 

(16/9/2020 – 15/9/2021) 

 

 

招標日期：8/6/2020 

截標日期：29/6/2020 (下午 3時) 

T14/1920 Supply of Group Medical Insurance 

(for the school year 2020/2021) 
 

 

如有興趣者, 請攜同公司咭片, 於辦公

時間內到校務處索取標書/報價書.  

 


